4x100
58.00
58.29
58.61
58.70
58.80
59.10
59.12
59.14
59.20
59.40
59.50
59.90
60.30

Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Megan Burrer
Kim Brown

Split
14.12
13.83
14.56

14.40
14.00
13.99
14.32
14.45
14.24
13.72
14.32
15.54

Heather Bowser
Abby Howell
Abby Howell

Heather Bowser

Heather Bowser
Abby Howell
Abby Howell

Heather Bowser
Abby Howell

Heather Bowser
Abby Howell

Kim Brown

Lauren Butcher

Abby Howell

Split
13.78
15.59
15.07

14.20
14.87
14.55
14.53
14.93
15.64
15.39
13.31
15.20

Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach
Jenny Donnersbach

Split
14.80
14.35
14.73

15.25
15.07
14.45
14.55
14.68
14.80
15.53
15.82
14.04

Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart
Haley Rinehart

Split
15.32
14.52
13.96

15.04
15.12
15.02
15.74
15.17
15.27
14.92
16.41
15.14

Place
2nd

7th

6th
2nd

2nd
2nd
3rd
6th
7th
7th
7th

Location
St. Paul

New London Conference

Buckeye Central
Shelby
Northwestern
Seneca East
Bucyrus District
Mapleton
Margaretta
Crestview
New London
Cardington
Ontario
Colonel Crawford

Date
4/6/2010
5/14/2010
5/4/2010
4/10/2010
4/17/2010
4/27/2010
5/20/2010
3/30/2010
4/22/2010
4/13/2010
5/8/2010
4/3/2010
4/15/2010
4/30/2010



